Table 1:

2020

2021

2022

2023

February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
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November
December
January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December
January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December
January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September

Baseline (%)

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

Barry’s Savings Rate

Goal (%)

1.10
1.10
1.10
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.37
137
137
156
1.56
1.56
1.78
1.78
1.78
2.04
2.04
2.04
2.04
2.04
2.04
2.38
2.38
2.38
279
2.79
2.79
3.15
3.15
3.15
3.63
3.63
3.63
4.15
4.15
4.15

Actual Rate (%)

1.20
1.10
1.10
1.00
0.80
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.40
1.40
1.46
1.56
1.60
1.70
1.80
2.00
1.76
1.50
1.40
1.90
2.10
2.10
2.30
240
2.70
2.50
2.80
2.80
3.00
3.20
3.30
3.40
3.70
3.63
4.00
418
4.25
4.50



