Table 1: Barry's Savings Rate				
		Baseline (%)	Goal (%)	Actual Rate (%)
2020	February	1.00		
	March	1.00		
	April	1.00		
	May	1.00		
	June	1.00		
	July	1.00	1.10	
	August		1.10	1.20
	September		1.10 1.10	1.10
	October		1.10	1.10
	November		1.25	1.00
	December		1.25	0.80 1.25
2021	January		1.25	1.25
	February March		1.25	1.25
	April		1.37	1.40
	May		1.37	1.40
	June		1.37	1.46
	July		1.56	1.56
	August		1.56	1.60
	September		1.56	1.70
	October		1.78	1.80
	November		1.78	2.00
	December		1.78	1.76
2022	January		2.04	1.50
	February		2.04	1.40
	March		2.04	1.90
	April		2.04	2.10
	May		2.04	2.10
	June		2.04	2.30
	July		2.38	2.40
	August		2.38	2.70
	September		2.38 2.79	2.50
	October		2.79	2.80
	November		2.79	2.80 3.00
2023	December January		3.15	3.20
	February		3.15	3.30
	March		3.15	3.40
	April		3.63	3.70
	May		3.63	3.63
	June		3.63	4.00
	July		4.15	4.18
	August		4.15	4.25
	September		4.15	4.50